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Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 96.

SELECT
all _issues.tinmestanp AS 'Date',
biblio.title AS 'Title',
bi bl i 0. aut hor AS ' Aut hor',
itens.itencal | nunber AS 'Call no',
i tens. barcode AS ' Barcode',

all _issues.renewal s AS ' Nunnber of Renewal s',
al | _issues.issuedate AS ' Checked out on',
branches. branchname AS ' Checked out from,

al | _issues.date_due AS "Date due",

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

(CASE WHEN al | _issues.returndate |'S NULL THEN ' Prété' ELSE all _issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'

FROM ( SELECT * FROM i ssues UNI ON SELECT * FROM ol d_i ssues) all _i ssues

LEFT JON itens ON itens.itemunber = all _issues.itemunber

LEFT JO N biblio ON itens. biblionunber = biblio.biblionunber

LEFT JO N borrowers ON al |l _i ssues. borrower number = borrowers. borrower nunber
LEFT JO N branches ON al | _i ssues. branchcode = branches. branchcode

WHERE borrowers. cardnunber = ' ENT17F005'

Rows per page: 100 Update

Nunmber Checked
Date Title Author Call no Barcode of
out on

Renewals
2018-12-04 Electrical Networks Ravish R. 621.3192/SIN MPCE3538 2018-12-04
15:47:56 Singh 15:47:56
2017-08-08 Electrical Networks Ravish R. 621.3192/SIN MPCE3548 2017-08-08
09:44:00 Singh 09:43:43
2017-08-14 Applied Mathematics-I Kumbhojkar G.  510/KUM MPCE2782 2017-08-08
14:07:11 V. 09:43:25
2017-08-14 Electrical Networks Ravish R. 621.3192/SIN MPCE3552 2017-08-08
14:38:18 Singh 09:43:34
2017-08-21 Applied Mathematics- Kumbhojkar G. 510/KUM MPCE2782 2017-08-14
14:43:15 V. 14:07:13
2017-08-24 Basic Electrical Mittle, V. N. 621.3/MIT/MIT MPCE1945 2017-08-14
10:40:30 Engineering 15:05:18
2017-09-04 Applied Mathematics-l Kumbhojkar G. 510/KUM MPCE2782 2017-08-24
13:51:40 V. 12:44:17
2017-09-04 Engineering Tayal, A. K. 531.62/TAY MPCE1725 2017-09-04
14:12:00 Mechanics Statics and 14:11:53

Dynamics

2017-09-04 Electrical Networks Ravish R. 621.3192/SIN MPCE3536 2017-09-04
14:12:32 Singh 14:12:22
2017-09-06 Engineering Physics Bhattacharya, = 530/BHA/BHA MPCE936 2017-09-04
14:07:36 D. K. 14:58:53
2017-09-06 Strength of materials Subramanian, 620.112/SUB MPCE5411 2017-09-06
14:08:36 S. 14:07:47

Checked
out from

VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

Date due

2018-12-11
23:59:00

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2017-08-15
23:59:00

2017-08-21
23:59:00

2017-08-21
23:59:00

2017-08-31
23:59:00

2017-09-11
23:59:00

2017-09-11
23:59:00

2017-09-11
23:59:00

2017-09-13
23:59:00

Return
date

Prété

2017-08-08
09:44:00

2017-08-14
14.07:11

2017-08-14
14:38:18

2017-08-21
14:43:15

2017-08-24
10:40:30

2017-09-04
13:51:40

2017-09-04
14:12:00

2017-09-04
14:12:32

2017-09-06
14:07:36

2017-09-06
14:08:36
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2017-09-11
14:18:14

2017-09-11
14:21:54

2017-09-18
15:27:20

2017-09-18
15:27:36

2017-09-20
14:29:02

2017-09-20
14:29:02

2017-09-22
11:19:41

2017-09-23
15:40:05

2017-09-25
12:55:34

2017-10-04
11:56:12

2017-10-04
11:57:48

2017-10-04
13:53:12

2017-10-04
13:53:12

2017-10-11
14:37:50

2017-10-11
15:23:05

2017-10-13
14:15:45

2017-10-23
14:15:23

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Applied Mathematics-I

Environmental studies

Applied Physics- |

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Environmental studies

Applied Physics- |

Applied Physics- |

Applied Mathematics-I

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Applied Mathematics-I

Environmental studies

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

Kumbhojkar G.
V.
Rajagopalan,
Bawra, Swati
Tayal, A. K.
Jain, P. C.
Tayal, A. K.
Rajagopalan,
R.

Bawra, Swati
Bawra, Swati
Kumbhojkar G.
V.

Tayal, A. K.
Patil, B.R.
Tayal, A. K.
Patil, B.R.
Kumbhojkar G.
V.

Rajagopalan,

530/AVA/KSH

510/KUM

628.5/RAJ

510/BAW

531.62/TAY

660/JAI/JAI

531.62/TAY

628.5/RAJ

510/BAW

510/BAW

510/KUM

531.62/TAY

621.3/PAT

531.62/TAY

621.3/PAT

510/KUM

628.5/RAJ

MPCE1333

MPCE2782

MPCE5391

MPCE6076

MPCE1155

MPCE278

MPCE1151

MPCE29

MPCEG076

MPCEG076

MPCE2782

MPCE1725

MPCEG625

MPCE1725

MPCE625

MPCE2782

MPCE5390

2017-09-06
14:29:45

2017-09-04
13:52:36

2017-09-15
16:04.08

2017-09-11
14:24:34

2017-09-13
14:12:00

2017-09-13
14:17:03

2017-09-20
12:00:14

2017-09-22
11:19:51

2017-09-18
15:27:41

2017-09-25
12:55:40

2017-09-25
12:55:55

2017-09-28
10:49:01

2017-09-28
10:45:50

2017-10-04
13:53:15

2017-10-04
13:53:22

2017-10-06
16:32:46

2017-10-14
17:24:39

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-09-13
23:59:00

2017-09-11
23:59:00

2017-09-22
23:59:00

2017-09-18
23:59:00

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-20
23:59:00

2017-09-27
23:59:00

2017-09-29
23:59:00

2017-09-25
23:59:00

2017-10-02
23:59:00

2017-10-02
23:59:00

2017-10-05
23:59:00

2017-10-05
23:59:00

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-11
23:59:00

2017-10-13
23:59:00

2017-10-21
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2017-09-11
14:18:14

2017-09-11
14:21:54

2017-09-18
15:27:20

2017-09-18
15:27:36

2017-09-20
14:29:02

2017-09-20
14:29:02

2017-09-22
11:19:41

2017-09-23
15:40:05

2017-09-25
12:55:34

2017-10-04
11:56:12

2017-10-04
11:57:48

2017-10-04
13:53:12

2017-10-04
13:53:12

2017-10-11
14:37:50

2017-10-11
15:23:05

2017-10-13
14:15:45

2017-10-23
14:15:23
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2017-10-23
14:29:06

2017-10-25
15:09:46

2017-10-28
16:32:21

2017-10-30
14:13:12

2017-10-30
14:13:12

2017-10-31
11:25:17

2017-11-06
15:27:36

2017-11-06
15:28:52

2017-11-11
16:47:10

2017-11-15
16:03:48

2017-11-16
16:12:10

2017-11-17
14:36:55

2017-11-17
14:41:18

2017-12-04
11:42:49

2017-12-04
11:42:50

2017-12-04
11:43:12

2017-12-04
14:48:40

Engineering Physics

Textbook of
Environmental Studies
for Undergraduate
Courses

Textbook of
Engineering Physics

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Basics of
environmental studies

Applied Mathematics-I

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Engineering Physics

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Engineering Chemistry

Environmental studies

Engineering
Mechanics Statics and
Dynamics

Basic electrical and
electronics
engineering

Engineering Physics

Applied Mathematics-I

Mukherji Uma

Bharucha,
Erach

Avadhanulu,
M.N.

Kumbhojkar G.

V.

Patil, B.R.

Rajagopalan,
R.

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

Patil, B.R.

Tayal, A. K.

Mukherji Uma

Patil, B.R.

Palanna, O. G.

Rajagopalan,
R.

Tayal, A. K.

Patil, B.R.

Bhattacharya,
D. K.

Kumbhojkar G.

V.

530/MUK

628/BHA

530/AVA/KSH

510/KUM

621.3/PAT

628.5/RAJ

510/KUM

621.3/PAT

531.62/TAY

530/MUK

621.3/PAT

660/PAL

628.5/RAJ

531.62/TAY

621.3/PAT

530/BHA/BHA

510/KUM

MPCE3568

MPCE5395

MPCE3960

MPCE2782

MPCE625

MPCEG99

MPCE2782

MPCEG625

MPCE1141

MPCE3568

MPCEG03

MPCE1703

MPCE21

MPCE1141

MPCE625

MPCE923

MPCE2782

2017-10-11
16:09:00

2017-10-23
15:49:11

2017-10-25
14:43:42

2017-10-23
15:21:13

2017-10-23
15:20:47

2017-10-28
16:32:30

2017-10-30
14:13:28

2017-10-30
14:13:15

2017-11-03
15:51:50

2017-11-07
14:06:13

2017-11-07
14.06:46

2017-11-11
17:07:26

2017-11-16
15:34:27

2017-11-11
16:47:13

2017-11-15
16:06:33

2017-12-04
11:43:03

2017-11-15
16:06:47

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-18
23:59:00

2017-10-30
23:59:00

2017-11-01
23:59:00

2017-10-30
23:59:00

2017-10-30
23:59:00

2017-11-04
23:59:00

2017-11-06
23:59:00

2017-11-06
23:59:00

2017-11-10
23:59:00

2017-11-14
23:59:00

2017-11-14
23:59:00

2017-11-18
23:59:00

2017-11-23
23:59:00

2017-11-18
23:59:00

2017-11-22
23:59:00

2017-12-25
23:59:00

2017-11-22
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2017-10-23
14:29:06

2017-10-25
15:09:46

2017-10-28
16:32:21

2017-10-30
14:13:12

2017-10-30
14:13:12

2017-10-31
11:25:17

2017-11-06
15:27:36

2017-11-06
15:28:52

2017-11-11
16:47:10

2017-11-15
16:03:48

2017-11-16
16:12:10

2017-11-17
14:36:55

2017-11-17
14:41:18

2017-12-04
11:42:49

2017-12-04
11:42:50

2017-12-04
11:43:12

2017-12-04
14:48:40
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2017-12-11
03:34:29

2017-12-11
03:34:35

2017-12-11
03:34:36

2017-12-15
10:59:40

2017-12-15
10:59:42

2018-01-01
15:00:40

2018-01-01
15:49:13

2018-01-16
14:04:43

2018-01-18
13:40:01

2018-01-23
15:35:12

2018-02-20
16:57:47

2018-02-23
14:28:16

2018-03-01
10:13:37

2018-03-01
10:16:16

2018-03-01
10:16:44

2018-03-06
16:54:55

2018-03-08
14:45:00

Engineering

Mechanics Statics and

Dynamics

Basic electrical and

electronics
engineering

Engineering Physics

Basic electrical and

electronics
engineering

Engineering Physics

Engineering Physics

Environmental science

and engineering

Tayal, A. K.

P

B

atil, B.R.

hattacharya,

D. K.

P

B

atil, B.R.

hattacharya,

D. K.

B

hattacharya,

D. K.

Debi, Aloka

Applied Mathematics-Il Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

Engineering Drawing

B

hat, N. D.

Applied Mathematics-Il' Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Applied Mathematics-II

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

B

B

Ki

V.

B

B

B

hat, N. D.

hat, N. D.

umbhojkar, G.

hat, N. D.

hat, N. D.

hat, N. D.

Applied Mathematics-Il  Kumbhojkar, G.
V.

531.62/TAY

621.3/PAT

530/BHA/BHA

621.3/PAT

530/BHA/BHA

530/BHA/BHA

363.7/DEB

510/KUM

604.2/BHA/PAN

510/KUM

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

510/KUM

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

510/KUM

MPCE1141

MPCE625

MPCE923

MPCE625

MPCE923

MPCE923

MPCES5394

MPCE2947

MPCE377

MPCE2947

MPCE364

MPCE376

MPCE2944

MPCE376

MPCE376

MPCE376

MPCE2944

2017-12-04
15:07:04

2017-12-04
15:07:14

2017-12-04
15:07:20

2017-12-11
03:34:49

2017-12-11
03:34:59

2017-12-15
10:59:46

2017-12-21
13:39:29

2018-01-09
16:24:57

2018-01-16
09:27:17

2018-01-16
14:04:48

2018-02-16
17:35:46

2018-02-15
15:03:30

2018-02-19
17:35:00

2018-02-23
14:28:20

2018-03-01
10:16:19

2018-03-01
10:16:47

2018-03-01
10:13:41

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-11
23:59:00

2017-12-18
23:59:00

2017-12-18
23:59:00

2017-12-22
23:59:00

2017-12-28
23:59:00

2018-01-16
23:59:00

2018-01-23
23:59:00

2018-01-23
23:59:00

2018-02-23
23:59:00

2018-02-22
23:59:00

2018-02-26
23:59:00

2018-03-02
23:59:00

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-08
23:59:00

2018-03-08
23:59:00

http://10.1.34.9:8080/cgi-bin/koha/reports/guided_reports.pl?phase=R...

2017-12-11
03:34:29

2017-12-11
03:34:35

2017-12-11
03:34:36

2017-12-15
10:59:40

2017-12-15
10:59:42

2018-01-01
15:00:40

2018-01-01
15:49:13

2018-01-16
14:04:43

2018-01-18
13:40:01

2018-01-23
15:35:12

2018-02-20
16:57:47

2018-02-23
14:28:16

2018-03-01
10:13:37

2018-03-01
10:16:16

2018-03-01
10:16:44

2018-03-06
16:54:55

2018-03-08
14:45:00
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2018-03-15
13:51:43

2018-03-15
14:57:17

2018-03-20
16:52:32

2018-03-29
16:13:55

2018-04-05
16:27:39

2018-04-12
15:27:17

2018-04-18
12:15:33

2018-04-20
15:01:13

2018-05-13
12:56:12

2018-05-16
16:36:38

2018-05-16
16:48:43

2018-06-01
18:48:59

2018-06-06
22:05:58

2018-06-06
22:09:49

2018-07-11
03:16:24

2018-07-18
03:31:08

2018-07-19
02:47:30

Applied Mathematics-Il Kumbhojkar, G.

Theory of Structures

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Physics

The 8051
Microcontroller and
Embedded Systems

Engineering Drawing

Engineering Drawing

RCC Theory and
Design

Applied Mathematics-
Il (Electronics and
Telecommunication)

Applied Mathematics-
Il (Electrical,
Instrumentation &
Biomedical)

Electrical Networks

V.
Ramamrutham,
S.

Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Mukherji Uma
Mazidi,
Muhammad Ali
Bhat, N. D.
Bhat, N. D.
Shah, M.G.
Kumbhojkar G.
V.

Kumbhojkar G.
V.

Ravish R.
Singh

510/KUM

624.17/RAM/NAR

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

530/MUK

681.32632/MAZIMAZ

604.2/BHA/PAN

604.2/BHA/PAN

510/KUM

510/KUM

621.3192/SIN

MPCE2963

MPCE8951

MPCE366

MPCE376

MPCE376

MPCE388

MPCE388

MPCE331

MPCE2336

MPCE3565

MPCE2225

MPCE372

MPCE401

MPCE8688

MPCE2845

MPCE2870

MPCE4762

2018-03-08
14:57.00

2018-03-15
14:56:58

2018-03-14
15:01:21

2018-03-21
16:04:00

2018-03-29
16:14:06

2018-04-05
17:10:29

2018-04-12
15:27:18

2018-04-18
12:18:52

2018-04-25
11:13:47

2018-04-30
22:15:22

2018-05-16
16:36:43

2018-05-26
18:42:04

2018-06-01
18:49:33

2018-06-06
22:09:41

2018-07-04
04:03:54

2018-07-11
03:16:17

2018-07-12
03:07:34

VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
VPM's
Mabharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering
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